
ORC Association Japan 

第49回 パールレース 

L20709001 ORC Association Japan 

Preliminary Result 
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2008/7/24-27 
 
Low-Point (Kat. C) 
Description of the Regatta: 五ヶ所 ～ 江ノ島 
Organization: 外洋東海 外洋湘南 日本セーリング連盟 
2008-07-27 - 3:59:55 

Class: IRC-A-1 (IRC) 1.R. / Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:10:00 
IRC (normal) 
Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME 
1 JPN 6290 Gaia Sydney 36 CR   1|00:28:09 1|02:05:03 
2 JPN 6275 OREOS X35 MOD   1|00:28:11 1|02:05:05 
3 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA FARR34   1|00:25:17 1|02:23:58 
4 JPN 6301 NOFUZO X-41 OD   23:40:39 1|02:29:42 
5 JPN 5585 Maupiti Cookson 12m   23:46:50 1|02:56:36 
6 JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NYC 42   23:19:25 1|03:43:54 
7 JPN 6342 Esprit Swan NYC 42   23:26:05 1|03:50:26 
8 JPN 1122 Trekkee Dubois One Ton Misaki 1|03:05:16 1|04:50:55 
9 JPN 5575 Monday NIGHT MUMM 36   1|02:20:22 1|05:04:43 
10 JPN 2480 LEGLUS OHASHI 52   1|00:34:39 1|07:23:08 
Statistics: announced: 10, startet: 10, Scored: 10 

Protocol: 
Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:10:00 
Bottom:   
Course Length: 180 nm 

Class: IRC-A-2 (IRC) 1.R. / Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:10:00 
IRC (normal) 

Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME 
1 JPN 6383 Miwa Sydney 36 CR MOD   1|00:28:36 1|01:59:39 
2 JPN 6211 APPLE V FIRST300 SPIRIT   1|04:30:53 1|03:12:11 
3 JPN 4071 DAIICHI HANAMARU HAYASHI 34+1   1|03:22:57 1|03:24:36 
4 JPN 5933 DANCING BEANS 3 SEAM 31   1|03:12:28 1|03:41:51 
5 JPN 6318 SAIKI VITE 31 BK   1|03:18:13 1|03:57:32 
6 JPN 4252 CRESCENT II SEAM 33 Shonan 1|02:21:51 1|04:03:05 
7 JPN 6377 Shallon V Vite 31 FK   1|03:47:05 1|04:07:05 
8 JPN 6379 JOKER II SEAM 33   1|03:30:55 1|04:43:33 
9 JPN 6030 Julian First 36.7   1|04:12:04 1|04:59:27 

10 (DNF) JPN 5111 BARONESS FIRST45f5   DNF   
Statistics: announced: 10, startet: 10, Scored: 9 

Protocol: 
Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:10:00 
Bottom:   
Course Length: 180 nm 



  

  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Class: IRC-A (IRC) 1.R. / Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:10:00 
IRC (normal) 

Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME 
1 JPN 6383 Miwa Sydney 36 CR MOD   1|00:28:36 1|01:59:39 
2 JPN 6290 Gaia Sydney 36 CR   1|00:28:09 1|02:05:03 
3 JPN 6275 OREOS X35 MOD   1|00:28:11 1|02:05:05 
4 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA FARR34   1|00:25:17 1|02:23:58 
5 JPN 6301 NOFUZO X-41 OD   23:40:39 1|02:29:42 
6 JPN 5585 Maupiti Cookson 12m   23:46:50 1|02:56:36 
7 JPN 6211 APPLE V FIRST300 SPIRIT   1|04:30:53 1|03:12:11 
8 JPN 4071 DAIICHI HANAMARU HAYASHI 34+1   1|03:22:57 1|03:24:36 
9 JPN 5933 DANCING BEANS 3 SEAM 31   1|03:12:28 1|03:41:51 

10 JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NYC 42   23:19:25 1|03:43:54 
11 JPN 6342 Esprit Swan NYC 42   23:26:05 1|03:50:26 
12 JPN 6318 SAIKI VITE 31 BK   1|03:18:13 1|03:57:32 
13 JPN 4252 CRESCENT II SEAM 33 Shonan 1|02:21:51 1|04:03:05 
14 JPN 6377 Shallon V Vite 31 FK   1|03:47:05 1|04:07:05 
15 JPN 6379 JOKER II SEAM 33   1|03:30:55 1|04:43:33 
16 JPN 1122 Trekkee Dubois One Ton Misaki 1|03:05:16 1|04:50:55 
17 JPN 6030 Julian First 36.7   1|04:12:04 1|04:59:27 
18 JPN 5575 Monday NIGHT MUMM 36   1|02:20:22 1|05:04:43 
19 JPN 2480 LEGLUS OHASHI 52   1|00:34:39 1|07:23:08 

20 (DNF) JPN 5111 BARONESS FIRST45f5   DNF   
Statistics: announced: 20, startet: 20, Scored: 19 

Protocol: 
Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:10:00 
Bottom:   
Course Length: 180 nm 

Class: IRC-B (IRC) 1.R. / Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:00:00 
IRC (normal) 
Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME 
1 JPN 6095 Laetitia Deux First 40.7 Mod   1|01:22:48 1|03:24:37 
2 JPN 6019 Seed V Tripp 36   1|03:45:52 1|04:55:50 
3 JPN 2321 Mistral 4 YAMAHA 31 S   1|10:38:21 1|09:21:27 

Statistics: announced: 3, startet: 3, Scored: 3 

Protocol: 
Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:00:00 
Bottom:   
Course Length: 165 nm 
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Class: ORC Club (ORC-Club) 1.R. / Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:10:00 
Single Number Offshore 

Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME 
1 JPN 4010 G4 FIRST 40.7 (DK) MISAKI 1|02:31:56 1|02:46:23 
2 JPN 4838 LIBERTY VI X 412 SHONAN ENOSHIMA 1|03:16:50 1|03:04:23 
3 JPN 2677 GREAT PEOPLE FARR IMS 31 SHONAN ENOSHIMA 1|04:05:22 1|03:10:13 
4 JPN 6229 ODIN YAMAHA 33S MISAKI MOROISO 1|03:35:24 1|03:19:49 
5 JPN 5606 YUMEHYOTAN N/M 68 NAIKAI 22:28:07 1|04:01:39 
6 JPN 6011 ARIADNE SEAM 33 SHONAN ENOSHIMA 1|05:02:04 1|04:30:42 
7 JPN 4955 GARYU 5 YAMAHA 33S TOKAI FUKI 1|04:56:15 1|04:41:54 
8 JPN 3755 COCORIN ELLIOTT 16m SHONAN 23:45:44 1|05:14:02 
9 JPN 1190 HELIOS PIONIER 10 TOKAI HAZU 1|12:19:04 1|06:38:06 

10 (DNF) JPN 6185 MORNING STAR SWING 31 SHONAN ZUSHI DNF   
Statistics: announced: 10, startet: 10, Scored: 9 

Protocol: 
Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:10:00 
Bottom:   
Course Length: 180 nm 

Class: W Handed (Yardstick) 1.R. / Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:00:00 
Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME 
1 JPN 380 Thetis III U 38 Miura 1|05:14:12 1|16:03:01 
2 JPN 6075 Salaku J-37 (WK) Nagasaki 1|08:20:26 2|01:45:17 
3 JPN 6299 Kagetora Dufour 325 Tokai 1|15:42:54 2|02:55:00 

Statistics: announced: 3, startet: 3, Scored: 3 

Protocol: 
Time of Start: 2008-07-25 12:00:00 
Bottom:   
Course Length: 165 nm 

Tokai Ocean Sailing Club 

  


